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(Check all applicable)
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(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)

LAKE FOREST, IL 60045-5201

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(i) (i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiomr Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D) Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @D
(or) Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)

Common $
Stock 03/16/2009 S 200 D 63.9303 224,327 D
Common 5,1 67009 S 00 D 224,227 D
Stock 63.9306 ’
common 3,1 67009 S 1,700 D $63.935 222,527 D
Stock
Common 3,1 65009 S 200 D $6394 222327 D
Stock
Common 3,1 67009 s 20 D ° 222,127 D
Stock 63.9801 ’



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

03/16/2009

Edgar Filing: KEYSER RICHARD L - Form 4

S 1,202 D $63.99
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Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

KEYSER RICHARD L

100 GRAINGER PARKWAY X Chairman of the Board

LAKE FOREST, IL 60045-5201
Signatures

C. L. Kogl, as

attorney-in-fact 03/17/2009

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

**  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Remarks:

This is the second of four Forms 4 to report all March 16, 2009 transactions for the reporting person.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners



